
CL 27508 ALEGRONI JIMENEZ, MATIAS ESP 2 Pratenc AA

CL 29717 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 3 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 29247 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 28112 ARBOLES SANCHIS, ROGER ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27257 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GUILLEM ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29255 BENYAZID , MOHAMED MAR 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 29291 BONASTRE PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 28135 BRITEZ LEGUIZAMON, HUGO LUIS ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 28180 CANELA QUERALT, POL ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 29183 CANET VIDAL, MARTI ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29318 CANTARONE RUIZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 27732 COLL SUNYER, JOEL ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25574 COMAS MARIN, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 29357 COSTA CAPALLERA, GERARD ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CT 27275 CRESPO LOPEZ, ANGEL ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CL 29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 29052 FERRET BLANCO, LLUIS ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29449 FRAGOSO BENTO, DAVID ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

CL 27039 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 CA Canaletes

CT 24964 GIMENEZ JANSANA, ELOI ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 29181 GOMEZ TORNES, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27139 GONZALEZ DEL CAMINO, MARIO ESP 0 AA Catalunya

CT 28427 GONZALEZ HERROJO, MARC ESP 3 CE Universitari

CL 29316 GORDO VACARISAS, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27731 GRAU CAT, MAXIM ESP 2 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 27129 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, EDUARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 26989 JANER GARCIA, TONI ESP 2 CA Calella

CL 28929 JURIC CASTAÑO, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 26701 LAFARGA GARCIA, IGNASI ESP 0 UE Sants

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27251 LECUONA MUSOLAS, LINO ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 25702 LLANAS ORIOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CT 25464 LOPEZ MODESTO, RAUL ESP 0 Runners El Vendrell

CT 25576 LOPEZ PUJOL, ORIOL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 29175 MARIN , DORIAN CHRISTIAN ROU 0 CE Universitari

CT 26180 MARQUES MIRON, FELIX ESP 1 Pratenc AA

Controls Sub16, Sub18 i Sub20

Camp d'Atletisme Antoni Amorós (Sta.Coloma de Gramenet) ‐ 12 de maig de 2019

ATLETES INSCRITS

200m MASC. SUB18-20



CL 29184 MARTINEZ PLA, RAUL ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29277 MELERO SANCHEZ, XAVIER ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 28711 NAVARRA COLAS, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Mollet

CL 29477 OBELEEY AGYAPONG, OTMEL GHA 1 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28888 OTEROS MORA, MIGUEL ESP 3 CA Viladecans

CL 29371 PEREZ VILORIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 3 Pratenc AA

CL 27538 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 29257 PLA CAMPS, NIL ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 26447 PORTELLA LOPEZ, LIZER ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 26567 PUIG BESA, ADRIA ESP 1 CA Calella

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 27612 QUESADA BLANCA, ERIC ESP 2 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28712 REQUENA GOMEZ, PEDRO ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 28924 ROSAL BALASTEGUI, POL ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 CA Canaletes

CT 25002 SAGRERA BARNET, ARNAU ESP 0 CA Granollers

CL 29050 SANMILLAN URNIETA, NICOLAS-ARTIOM ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 27212 SUSSOHO , WUJANI GAM 0 CA Figueres

CT 28691 TURCH FERRERES, ORIOL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 28179 VALLS FUSTE, ARNAU ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms



CL 93022 ALDOMA BALLESTA, MARC ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93173 ALPUENTE JIMENEZ, KALKIDAN ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 29667 BLANXART CASTILLO, ADAY ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 92312 CAMPINS OTERO, ALBERT ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 29633 CANALS AREVALO, ERIC ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 88016 CASTELLS VANACLOCHA, TOMAS ESP 4 CE Universitari

CL 92038 CHEMLALI , ZACARIAS ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 92613 CODERA PEREZ, ANDREU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 95342 DEL ROSAL, VICTOR ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29742 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 87422 FERNANDEZ BEJARANO, ADRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 89775 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOEL ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 95093 FORNIELES FLORES, GERARD ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 94433 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, GERARD ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 94112 GARCIA DIAZ, ADRIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 29424 GARCIA GARCIA-MOCHALES, ARNAU ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 84892 GORDILLO SUMOY, ENRIC ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91825 ILEA PLACINTA, ADRIAN NICOLAE ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 92782 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 88678 LLOP PALLICE, EDGAR ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 92279 LOPEZ OLLER, PAU ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 94164 MADRID BAENA, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 84939 MARMOL CASTELLANOS, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 94149 MARSAL TOMAS, ERIC ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

300m MASC.SUB16



CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83798 MERENGUER GARZON, MARC ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92336 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 77899 PARRA SALA, BERNAT ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 95400 PEREZ CAMACHO, PAU ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 29669 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 94884 QUEBEDO GABARROS, PAU ESP 5 CA Torello

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 94813 RIERA BRUFAU, ORIOL ESP 4 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73342 RODRIGUEZ BRUNO, MARC ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 94714 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 88222 RODRIGUEZ MEMBRADO, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 29679 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 94932 RUIZ TORRAS, POL ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 90153 SALOMO VENDRELL, NIL ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 28920 TOVAL NUÑEZ, MARIO ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 95206 VAZ PERALS, DAVID ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 29628 VEGA PALACIO, FRANCISCO ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.



CL 29717 ALIAS SEGUES, GENIS ESP 3 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CT 28961 BISBAL BELENGUER, JAN ESP 3 CA Igualada

IB 16278 CALVO ESCANDELL, ADRIAN ESP 2 Playas de Castellon

CL 29621 CAPARROS PEREZ, ALONSO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 27075 FARRE UROZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Igualada

CL 28811 FERNANDEZ ANTON, HUGO ESP 3 CA Laietania

CL 28986 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, ABEL ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28962 LACUEVA LLUELLES, CESC ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 26817 LOPEZ LIBORI, MARC ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 28462 LOZANO LOBO, ALEX ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 28265 PINSACH SANTOS, PAU ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 29158 PRIDA GUILLEN, PELAYO ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28114 SALOMO VENDRELL, PAU ESP 2 CE Universitari

CT 26433 SANTAMARIA CLARIA, SERGI ESP 1 CA Igualada

CL 26748 SURIOL ABIZANDA, GERARD ESP 1 CA Vilafranca

CT 25712 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 1 CA Viladecans

CT 28468 BLANCO GAYOSO, ALEX ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 79919 BORDALLO FONOLLA, JORDI ESP 5 Martorell AC

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 82617 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76812 CUMPLIDO PARDO, POL ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 92193 LASQUIBAR GARCES, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Atletesvng.org

CL 85343 LLORENS CITORES, MIQUEL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 77702 MARQUEZ LLUMEN, ERIC ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 29648 MENENDEZ RAMIREZ, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91395 PUIG LLORENS, BIEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 88574 ROIG MOLLFULLEDA, MARÇAL ESP 4 CA Baix Montseny

CL 70294 SANCHEZ OLLER, MARTI ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 89739 SANTIN SANCHEZ, MARIO ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 90230 TEIXIDO SARASOLS, ALAN ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 29697 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

1.500m Obst. MASC.SUB16

1.500m MASC. SUB18-20



CT 27982 ARRABAL GARCIA, ABEL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CL 29147 ARTEAGA GOMEZ, IKER ESP 3 CA Canovelles

CT 27274 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 25815 FERNANDEZ PERSONAT, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 CA Mollet

CL 27457 MARCH ARDEVOL, ORIOL ESP 2 CA Laietania

CL 28775 NOGUERA FIGUERAS, DAMIA ESP 3 CA Olimpic Farners

CT 26905 RIERA BLESA, MIQUI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27095 TORRES GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 28452 ULLAR CALVO, CESC ESP 3 CA Parets

CT 24503 MARIN MONTANER, ARNAU ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28921 BATES ROBB, BRUNO ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 89465 BLANCH RODA, ARTUR ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CT 28668 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ENRIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 79709 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 95003 KACHACH HAJAJ, WASIM ESP 4 Martorell AC

CT 27224 MARTI GARRAVE, SERGI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CT 29665 MORENO MORENO, IVAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 71494 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29643 PEREZ BRUQUE, DAVID ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

2.000m Obst. MASC.SUB18

3.000m Obst. MASC. SUB20

100m TANQUES (0,91) MASC. SUB16



CT 29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29681 ATIENZA REIG, GERARD ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 77870 BALDI GARCIA, GUILLEM ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29585 BALDI GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 29701 BATISTE RAMON, TARIKU ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 28524 LEON BENITEZ, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 90153 SALOMO VENDRELL, NIL ESP 4 CE Universitari

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 29178 GARCES TORIL, BERNAT ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28829 GARCIA TAMARAL, JOSEP ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CT 27127 LAVILA TORT, ANDREY ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

CT 25969 SALA MUÑOZ, MARC ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26578 VELASCO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Triple Salt MASC. SUB18-20

PERXA MASC. SUB16



CL 84045 ACEVEDO CAMPOS, UNAI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 73643 ARDEVOL CANALS, ORIOL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 29567 CABRE VERGES, PAU ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 25935 CAÑADAS MONTERO, VICTOR ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 72363 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, JOAQUIM ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 69047 GALEANO LINARES, ALBERT ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71060 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 70801 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83832 PALOMERO CHANGUE, IXENT ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 71732 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72187 PIQUE MORENO, ALEIX ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 79992 PUJOL OLIVA, NIL ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 92017 RAMOS NAVARRO, ORIOL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 87471 SANZ RAMIREZ, MARC ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69247 VALLS MARTINEZ, NARCIS ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74017 VILLA LAVELA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. SUB16



CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 89464 ARLEGUI MARTIN, MIKEL ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 95093 FORNIELES FLORES, GERARD ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 69047 GALEANO LINARES, ALBERT ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 71453 GARCIA FRANCH, ADRIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 78622 GORDON MORENO, ELOI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71779 GUTIERREZ ROMERO, NIL ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 75980 MERIDA RUIZ, JUAN PAU ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 84057 MOGAS MORALES, ORIOL ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 88621 MORALES ROSALES, JORDI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 25942 SANCHEZ ROMERO, JORDI ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28180 CANELA QUERALT, POL ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 29318 CANTARONE RUIZ, ROBERTO ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 28985 CARRILLO PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CL 27887 CASTELLVI CEREZUELA, MANEL ESP 2 CA Torredembarra

CT 26215 GABALDON GRAU, ARNAU ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28685 GARCIA MAGRANS, SERGI ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 28841 GARCIA ROMAN, HUGO ESP 3 UA Rubí

CL 27453 GIRALT HOMET, MARTI ESP 2 CA Castellar

CL 27330 GOMEZ BLANCH, ANTONI ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 28671 GONZALEZ VIDAL, ALEX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 23539 LEAL VICO, FRANCESC ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 28438 LLORENS MINGUITO, ALEIX ESP 3 CA Igualada

CL 27414 MARTIN VADILLO, ALEX ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 26169 RUIZ BETLEJ, DANIEL ESP 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27024 SALA RODRIGUEZ, ALEX ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 29287 SIMAO MILLAN, GUILLEM ESP 3 CA Olesa

CL 29289 TORRES PEREZ, CRISTIAN DAVID CUB 3 CA Olesa

CL 26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 1 CE Penedès

CT 25987 MERINO SARDAÑES, GERARD ESP 1 UA Rubí

JAVELINA (600g) MASC. SUB16

Disc (1,5kg) MASC.SUB18

Disc (1,750kg) MASC. SUB20



CT 26323 ALVAREZ CABESTANY, CLAUDIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 28884 ARANGO GONZALEZ, ANGELICA DEL CARMEN ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 29491 ARQUEROS ARENAS, SANDRA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CT 26937 BALERIOLA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 26319 DIAZ MARTIN, ELENA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 27530 DIAZ SOLSONA, CLAUDIA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 27384 ESPEJO MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 28675 FRADE DALMAU, JULIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 29489 GAGNAY YUNGA, ANDREA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CT 28684 JUANOLA GASSIOT, MAR ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 24523 LLORCA MONTES, CARLA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 28847 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 27528 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MARINA ESP 2 UA Terrassa

CL 26297 MATEU PIBRALL, MIREIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 24531 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 26636 PAJUELO TOUS, MERITXELL ESP 1 U Colomenca At.

CL 29387 PEDRAZA CANUDAS, DUNA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 29359 PEDROL ALBERCH, AINA ESP 3 AEA Ventallo

CL 28746 PEREZ LOPEZ, BLANCA ESP 3 CD Palafolls

CT 26954 REY MUÑOZ, RAQUEL ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 26908 RIUS PEDRA, ELIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28756 SALABERT PIÑERO, MARIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28508 SALAVEDRA ROVIRA, EMMA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 29452 SANCHEZ CORTES, CLARA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA

CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 29384 VIDAL SEGARRA, CARLA ESP 3 CA Granollers

CL 28897 VIVERO VILLENA, CARLA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

200m FEM. SUB18-20



CT 28485 AGUILERA LARA, INES ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 79074 ALCAZAR CORTES, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

CT 28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventallo

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 93015 ARJONA MESEGUER, ROCIO ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94885 ARMENGOL CASALI, ALBA ESP 4 CA Torello

CL 72144 ARRIBAS MANCHEÑO, SARA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75613 BALLESTA MERCADER, LAIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 94003 BARAT LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 91893 BARRAGAN MARTIN, IRATI ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 89185 BENITO VERCHER, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 73647 BLASCO CLARAMONTE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29641 CERDAN PEREZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 73432 CHACON SOLER, NURIA ESP 4 CE Penedès

CL 94698 CLAVAGUERA MURCIA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73228 CUEVAS GOMEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 92619 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 94615 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 29769 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 29783 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 88479 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, SANDRA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72163 FORCADA EDO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74083 GALLARDO RUBIALES, BERTA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 92221 GARCIA GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 95287 GARCIA GAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 93796 GARRELL TELLEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 91691 GAUDI FONTSARE, ANNA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 94426 GIBERT ROBERT, JANA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 80027 GIL FERRA, LUNA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 74032 GILES BELTRAN, NURIA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

300m FEM. SUB16



CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79841 GUTIERREZ PLAZA, MARINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 90877 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, LAIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 94699 HERNANDEZ FERRE, JULIA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88485 LLORENS RODRIGUEZ, NAKOMA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28439 MASSAGUE ABELLO, FRANCINA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 89511 NAVARRO GALVEZ, BERTA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 94689 NICOLAS TORRELLES, ABRIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74125 OLIVE PEREZ, MAR ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 93217 PEDRO ARIETE, BERTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28440 PLANAS COSTA, MAR ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28246 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 94522 RAYA LEON, ERIKA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 89449 REINECKE , KIM ESP 4 CD Palafolls

CL 72190 REY OSUNA, PATRICIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 92434 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 79080 RUIZ CABEZAS, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CL 79081 RUIZ CABEZAS, MARINA ESP 4 CA Canyelles

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 88646 SALAZAR PRAGA, ALBA ESP 4 CA Vic



CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92699 SANCHEZ PREVOSTI, GINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 68526 SANLLEHI RIBA, MIREIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 CA Vilafranca

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CT 25723 ALEMANY PEREZ, CARLA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 23388 BENITEZ MARTOS, LAURA ESP 0 CA Granollers

CT 27261 BERENGUEL SOTO, AROA ESP 3 CE Cerdanyola

CL 28843 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, JUDITH ESP 3 UA Rubí

CT 27958 LERMA COLOMER, JUDIT ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 25725 LOPEZ GARGALLO, BERTA ESP 2 CA Igualada

CT 27062 ORPELLA MONTANE, FIONA ESP 2 JA Arbeca

CL 29595 PALACIOS CAÑADA, MARINA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

CL 28848 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 26736 VERDUGO SANCHEZ, OLGA ESP 3 CE Cerdanyola

CL 29189 VIDAL RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 3 CA Sant Boi

CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 71581 CARVAJAL TUDELA, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 93490 GIBA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 5 CA Castellar

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89167 LLADO PASTOR, ALBA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CT 28913 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 93607 MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE ESP 5 CA Vic

CT 29263 PARADA GARCIA, TALIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 81631 PI RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28692 PRADO MORALES, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73742 PUENTES AGUILO, ARES ESP 5 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29265 RIBALTA ENCINA, MARTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27596 SANCHEZ ARASA, MARIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 90231 TEIXIDO SARASOLS, BRENDA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CT 28244 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 94762 VAZQUEZ MORENO, CARLA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CT 29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 27517 BENBAKKAR , LAMIAE MAR 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 26581 CAMPS CALDERON, ALEJANDRA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 27234 PRIETO SWINNEN, LAURA ESP 2 CA Lloret-La Selva

CT 24483 CERDEIRA CASALS, AINA ESP 1 CA Olesa

CT 25405 FERNANDEZ LACALLE, IRENE ESP 0 CA Canaletes

1.500m FEM. SUB18-20

1.500m Obst. FEM.SUB16

2.000m Obst. FEM. SUB18

3.000m Obst. FEM. SUB20



CL 93998 ALCOVERRO BRUNEL, EULALIA ESP 5 CA Molins

CT 28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 AEA Ventallo

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 90712 BARCIA RAMOS, ALBA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28493 BRUSES CORTADA, JANA ESP 4 CA Figueres

CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 80856 CARA JURADO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 93719 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29769 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29783 FERNANDEZ PARDO, JULIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 93717 FIGUERAS PUIGVERT, AINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 79954 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 91691 GAUDI FONTSARE, ANNA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 29655 GODOY MARTINEZ, EDITH ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 79841 GUTIERREZ PLAZA, MARINA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 92648 HERNANDEZ ASPA, MARTA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91394 LAZARO TORRES, NEREA ESP 5 CA Torredembarra

CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 29607 MONSO PRAT, MARTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 84944 MOYES GUARDIA, BERTA ESP 5 CA Molins

CL 84945 NAVARRO BRAVO, LAURA ESP 5 CA Molins

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 92020 PANZUTO , VALENTINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 71636 PEREZ GARCIA, LAURA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CT 28916 ROVIRA OLIVA, CARLA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 92434 RUDA OLIVARES, MARTINA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 79081 RUIZ CABEZAS, MARINA ESP 4 CA Canyelles

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 29768 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, NATALIA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 70186 ULLIBARRI RUEDA, ARANTZA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

100m TANQUES (0,762) SUB16



CL 79074 ALCAZAR CORTES, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 81799 ARENAS BIOSCA, ARLET ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71013 BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 69044 CASCALLO VERNEREY, ELIA ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 92619 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 29626 EBERLE MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 92648 HERNANDEZ ASPA, MARTA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 90715 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 86108 LOPEZ SIMO, TANIA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28989 LOPEZ VEIGA, ELISABETH ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85515 MASSE ESCRIG, AINARA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 71180 MOIX FALIP, NURIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 72186 PIQUE MORENO, LAIA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 79080 RUIZ CABEZAS, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CL 71751 SANTOS MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Tarragona

CT 28925 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 85874 VIDAL SEGARRA, SARA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CT 26323 ALVAREZ CABESTANY, CLAUDIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28339 ANTOJA VANDELLOS, ESTEL ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 29744 BLANCH BATET, MARIONA ESP 2 CE Penedès

CT 26319 DIAZ MARTIN, ELENA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 25255 FERRER FERNANDEZ, DANIELA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CT 28217 RAMOS RAMELLS, ELIA ESP 3 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

Triple Salt FEM. S18-20

ALÇADA FEM. SUB16



CT 29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74495 ARCOS CANALES, MIREIA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 79075 CERCEDA LOPEZ, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canyelles

CL 89420 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 88667 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75259 GANDIA VILLAR, GISELA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CT 28795 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 73358 GONZALEZ ARANDA, SILVIA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 74513 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, NORA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 82297 HERRERA CAMPOS, MARTA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 82780 MARTI SAEZ, CAROLINA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 28663 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 77054 PEREZ MEDINA, ALBA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 72188 PLAZA TORREGUITART, NOA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 91340 RIERA CERVANTES, NADIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CT 28794 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, LAURA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 28695 TUÑON NOVENSA, ANNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 28646 ARRANZ LOPEZ, BARBARA ESP 3 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 27748 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29319 CARRERA REYES, LYDIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 23580 ESTEVE GARCIA, ARIADNA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 27432 FERNANDEZ DUARTE, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Olesa

CL 27703 GURRI CASALS, LIDIA ESP 2 CA Montornes

CT 27560 MARTI SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 28638 PLANAS MASDEVALL, QUERALT ESP 3 CN Banyoles

CL 26593 QUERALTO AGUILERA, MARTA ESP 1 UA Rubí

CT 27283 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

CL 25820 FERRE NAVARRO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 25976 MARTINEZ ISART, JUDITH ESP 1 Avinent Manresa

CL 29453 SALINAS LABANDA, KELLY ECU 1 CA Sant Boi

Pes (3kg) FEM. SUB16

Disc (1kg) FEM. SUB18-20

MARTELL (4kg) FEM.  SUB20





CL 29278 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NEREA ESP 3 Runners El Vendrell

CL 29317 BALSELLS ESCOT, ELENA ESP 3 Cornellà At.

CL 27748 BLASCO PATIÑO, ALBA ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 29319 CARRERA REYES, LYDIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 27792 GARCIA MONTES, IRENE ESP 2 CA Sant Celoni

CT 27560 MARTI SAEZ, ANDREA ESP 3 CA Mollet

CT 26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 27232 PEÑA LOPEZ, LUCIA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 28656 PERALTA RUIZ, VALENTINA ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CT 25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CT 28614 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 3 CA Montornes

CL 28978 ROMERA GIRBAU, PAULA ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

CT 28475 SANCHIS CABALLERO, JUDITH ESP 3 CA Granollers

CT 27570 SURROCA FIGUERES, CARLA ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 29515 ALABART VIDAL, GEORGINA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 95369 ATTRACH LAHMIDI, SABRINA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 89420 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 93719 COLMENERO RABASCO, MARINA ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 83025 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 27930 ESCOLANO GARCIA, IRENE ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CL 75751 FECHETE , NAOMI ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 95401 FIGUEREO MORATA, ALBA IRIS ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28795 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89678 GONZALEZ PEÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 85474 GONZALEZ PONSA, SIONA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 94725 GUILLEN ALMERO, ARIADNA ESP 4 Cornellà At.

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 94635 HURTADO TRIPIANA, HELENA YAZHEN ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 82780 MARTI SAEZ, CAROLINA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 93130 PEREZ GARCIA, ELBA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 86269 PUJOL FORCADA, AINA ESP 5 UA Montsià

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 85867 SALVAT COSTA, JOANA ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28794 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, LAURA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 80324 SOY COSTA, GAL-LA ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

MARTELL (3kg) FEM. SUB16

MARTELL (3kg) FEM. SUB18


